CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
August 17, 2015

OPERATING ACCOUNT
FUNDED BY:

GENERAL FUND

CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND
SEWER FUND

WATER FUND

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTS
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY TY COUNCIL ON:

//<

DATE:

598,645.75

116,919.83
550.75
252,073.47
76,761.37
132,377.99
4,593.34
14,700.00

660.00




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:
DATE: 08/13/15 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ1
TIME: 15:31:12 CHECK REGISTER ~ DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G276’ and transact.ck_date=’20150817 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 8/15

FUND ~ 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —=--————=————= VENDOR =« = m == mm = DEPT-DIV ~ ==——— DESCRIPTION--—--- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 74147 08/17/15 13879 4 IMPRINT 010208 1,000 BALSA WOOD GLIDE 0.00 781.39
105100 74148 08/17/15 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010613 JULY CHARGES 0.00 -87.29
105100 74148 08/17/15 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 JULY CHARGES 0.00 125.48
105100 74148 08/17/15 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010510 JULY CHARGES 0.00 125.48
105100 74148 08/17/15 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 011028 JULY CHARGES 0.00 13.04
105100 74148 08/17/15 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010503 JULY CHARGES 0.00 58.21
105100 74148 08/17/15 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 011028 JULY CHARGES 0.00 100.08
105100 74148 08/17/15 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 053443 JULY CHARGES 0.00 125.85
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 460.85
105100 74149 08/17/15 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 010613 2015 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 110.00
105100 74149 08/17/15 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 010921 2015 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 618.00
105100 74149 08/17/15 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 053440 2015 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 441.00
105100 74149 08/17/15 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 053442 2015 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 1,050.00
105100 74149 08/17/15 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 053443 2015 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 529.00
105100 74149 08/17/15 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 063447 2015 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 1,228.00
105100 74149 08/17/15 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 063448 2015 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 1,527.00
105100 74149 08/17/15 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 083453 2015 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 11,255.00
105100 74149 08/17/15 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 093454 2015 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 1,610.00
105100 74149 08/17/15 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 433476 2015 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 390.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 18,758.00
105100 74150 08/17/15 11546 ALL TYPES ELEVATORS, INC 063448 MAY MAINTENANCE 0.00 187.00
105100 74151 08/17/15 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 010926 PURCHASE OF ASPHALT MA 0.00 270.00
105100 74152 08/17/15 844 AMERICAN WATERWORKS ASSO 063448 RENEWAL FOR PERIOD 01/ 0.00 196.00
105100 74153 08/17/15 13905 ANDRINOPOULOS, ARTIE 010925 SALE #86490 0.00 96.00
105100 74153 08/17/15 13905 ANDRINOPOULOS, ARTIE 010925 SALE NO,. 86951 0.00 94.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 190.50
105100 74154 08/17/15 3268 ARTHUR J. LOOTENS & SON, 053443 STORM SEWER REPAIR PER 0.00 20,640.04
105100 74155 08/17/15 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011028 INSPECTIONS/PROPERTY M 0.00 14,375.00
105100 74155 08/17/15 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 30W171 0.00 1,320.40
105100 74155 08/17/15 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 1601 W 0.00 392.34
105100 74155 08/17/15 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 1450 N 0.00 392.34
105100 74155 08/17/15 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 285 E 0.00 300.00
105100 74155 08/17/15 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 450 FE 0.00 150.00
105100 74155 08/17/15 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 777 PI 0.00 150.00
105100 74155 08/17/15 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 1655 P 0.00 1,265.40
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 18,345.48
105100 74156 08/17/15 109 MICHELLE BALDINO 043439 ADDITION TO P.O. 80950 0.00 120.00
105100 74157 08/17/15 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 250.00
105100 74157 08/17/15 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 10,252.92
105100 74157 08/17/15 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010501 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 569.00
105100 74157 08/17/15 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010613 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 758.50
105100 74157 08/17/15 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011028 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 260.00




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 08/13/15

TIME:

15:31:

12

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’G276’ and transact.ck_date=‘20150817 00:00:00.000"

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

8/15

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 3
DATE: 08/13/15 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ1
TIME: 15:31:12 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G276’ and transact.ck_date='20150817 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 8/15

FUND -~ 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——~——————=——-——= VENDOR——== ——=m————— DEPT-DIV = ———-- DESCRIPTION——=—=— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 74169 08/17/15 151 COMED 010926 SVC 6/1-7/30/15 0.00 5,751.12
105100 74170 08/17/15 5749 COMMUNICATIONS DIRECT 043439 GLASS MNT ANTENNA 0.00 78.00
105100 74170 08/17/15 5749 COMMUNICATIONS DIRECT 043439 GLASS MOUNT ANTENNA 0.00 67.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 145.00
105100 74171 08/17/15 11856 CONTINENTAL CARBONIC, IN 063448 2015 DELIVERY OF LIQUI 0.00 2,472.75
105100 74172 08/17/15 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 433476 SERVICE CALL FOR SYSTE 0.00 210.00
105100 74172 08/17/15 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 FIRE MONITORING FOR PE 0.00 241.00
105100 74172 08/17/15 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 063448 ALARM REPAIRS ~ INVOIC 0.00 210.00
105100 74172 08/17/15 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 063448 INVOICE Al6457 0.00 540.00
105100 74172 08/17/15 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 063448 INVOICE Al6559 0.00 210.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,411.00
105100 74173 08/17/15 554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 011029 RECORDING FEES 0.00 308.00
105100 74173 08/17/15 554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 011029 RECORDING FEES 0.00 68.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 376.00
105100 74174 08/17/15 11433 DUPAGE TOPSOIL, INC. 053443 PULVERIZED TOPSOIL TO 0.00 930.00
105100 74174 08/17/15 11433 DUPAGE TOPSOIL, INC. 063447 PULVERIZED TOPSOIL TO 0.00 930.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,860.00
105100 74175 08/17/15 14286 DYNEGY ENERGY SERVICES 053443 SVC 5/20-6/17/15 0.00 3,560.80
105100 74175 08/17/15 14286 DYNEGY ENERGY SERVICES 063448 SVC 5/20-6/17/15 0.00 12,055.45
105100 74175 08/17/15 14286 DYNEGY ENERGY SERVICES 063447 SVC 5/20-6/17/15 0.00 28,614.27
105100 74175 08/17/15 14286 DYNEGY ENERGY SERVICES 053440 SVC 5/20-6/17/15 0.00 417.29
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 44,647.81
105100 74176 08/17/15 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 010510 TONER FOR PRINTER~ HP 0.00 137.99
105100 74176 08/17/15 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 053443 TONER FOR PRINTER- HP 0.00 137.99
105100 74176 08/17/15 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 063447 TONER FOR PRINTER- HP 0.00 137.99%9
105100 74176 08/17/15 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 010510 TONER CARTRIDGE FOR KE 0.00 49.66
105100 74176 08/17/15 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 053443 TONER CARTRIDGE FOR KE 0.00 49.66
105100 74176 08/17/15 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 063447 TONER CARTRIDGE FOR KE 0.00 49.67
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 562.96
105100 74177 08/17/15 13031 EMERALD TREE CARE, LLC 083453 ASH TREE TRUNK INJECTI 0.00 50,770.30
105100 74178 08/17/15 11041 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUC 010613 INVOICE 1756369 0.00 124.56
105100 74179 08/17/15 6533 FAGANEL BUILDERS LLC 28 4N134 GOLFVIEW 0.00 11,700.00
105100 74180 08/17/15 10747 FASTENAL INDUSTRIAL/CONS 010924 HDBIT 0.00 78.42
105100 74181 08/17/15 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 INVOICE 14288 0.00 135.75
105100 74181 08/17/15 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 INVOICE 14585 0.00 346.00
105100 74181 08/17/15 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 INVOICE 14572 0.00 391.25
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 873.00
105100 74182 08/17/15 362 1ST AYD CORPORATION 010925 INVOICE 713373 0.00 582.




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 08/13/15 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 15:31:12 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G276’ and transact.ck date=’20150817 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 8/15

FUND -~ 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —-——-—————————= VENDOR~ === mw—— e — DEPT-DIV ~ ———=— DESCRIPTION=w———~
105100 74183 08/17/15 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 053443 TROUBLESHOOT FLOAT SYS
105100 74183 08/17/15 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 063447 TROUBLESHOOT PHASE MON
TOTAL CHECK

105100 74184 08/17/15 12567 GE CAPITAL 010510 RICOH COPIER MODEL MP
105100 74184 08/17/15 12567 GE CAPITAL 053443 RICOH COPIER MODEL MP
105100 74184 08/17/15 12567 GE CAPITAL 063447 RICOH COPIER MODEL MP
TOTAL CHECK

105100 74185 08/17/15 2013 GRAINGER 010921 SOCKET 5 PIN/ RAIL
105100 74185 08/17/15 2013 GRAINGER 010921 RELY ICE,DIN MOUNTING
105100 74185 08/17/15 2013 GRAINGER 010924 SQ POINT SHOVEL

105100 74185 08/17/15 2013 GRAINGER 010926 SKT SCREW FLT

105100 74185 08/17/15 2013 GRAINGER 010921 ROLLER FOR USE

105100 74185 08/17/15 2013 GRAINGER 010926 LABEL CARTRIDGE

105100 74185 08/17/15 2013 GRAINGER 010926 SKT CAP SCRW, FLAT
105100 74185 08/17/15 2013 GRAINGER 010921 CORDLESS RECIP SAW
105100 74185 08/17/15 2013 GRAINGER 010921 LABEL ARCH FLASH
TOTAL CHECK

105100 74186 08/17/15 12995 GREAT AMERICA LEASING CO 010613 INVOICE 17284655
105100 74187 08/17/15 6900 GROOT INDUSTRIES, INC. 0L 4000~ UNIVERSAL REFUSE
105100 74188 08/17/15 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 MOULDING

105100 74189 08/17/15 2810 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS, LT 063447 INVOICE E190321

105100 74190 08/17/15 5861 HINCKLEY SPRING WATER CO 010110 BOTTLED WATER

105100 74191 08/17/15 11330 ILEAS 010613 INVOICE DUES5131
105100 74192 08/17/15 6520 ILGISA 010504 REGISTRATION FOR ONE D
105100 74193 08/17/15 7720 ILLINOIS EPA 053443 ACCOUNT NUMBER ILR4004
105100 74194 08/17/15 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 RICOH 5000B - CONTRACT
105100 74194 08/17/15 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 053443 RICOH 5000B - CONTRACT
105100 74194 08/17/15 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 063447 RICOH 5000B - CONTRACT
105100 74194 08/17/15 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 A.S. DEPT - ADDITIONAL
105100 74194 08/17/15 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 JULY 2015 BILLING
105100 74194 08/17/15 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 053443 JULY 2015 BILLING
105100 74194 08/17/15 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 063447 JULY 2015 BILLING
105100 74194 08/17/15 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010924 INVOICE IN175933

TOTAL CHECK

105100 74195 08/17/15 13588 ILLINOIS STATE TOLL HIGH 010613 RE-FILL IPASS BALANCE
105100 74196 08/17/15 14122 IT SAVVY, LLC 010613 INVOICE 00811834

105100 74197 08/17/15 11559 J.G. UNIFORMS, INC. 010613 INVOICE 38047
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE:
TIME:

08/13/15
15:31:

12

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’'G276’ and transact.ck_date="20150817 00:00:00.000"

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE:
TIME:

08/13/15
15:31:

12

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’G276’ and transact.ck date=‘20150817 00:00:00.000°

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

8/15

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100

105100
TOTAL CHECK

74214
74214
74214

74215
74216
74217
74218
74218
74218
74219
74220
74221

74221

74222
74222
74222
74222
74222
74222

74223
74224
74225
74225
74225
74225
74226
74227
74228

74228
74228

ISSUE DT

08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15

08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15

08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15

08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15

08/17/15
08/17/15

5759
5758
5759

7311
12105
12767
14044
14044
14044
3739
14285
255
255

2548
2548
2548
2548
2548
2548

3600
13516
3714
3714
3714
3714
7404
4386
1053

1053
1053

PAHCSII/NORTHWESTERN MED
PAHCSII/NORTHWESTERN MED
PAHCSII/NORTHWESTERN MED

NOTARY PUBLIC ASSOC OF I
OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT IN
ORTIZ, ALEX

OZINGA READY MIX CONCRET
OZINGA READY MIX CONCRET
OZINGA READY MIX CONCRET
PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS
PARUL PATEL

PETTY CASH CITY HALL
PETTY CASH CITY HALL

PETTY CASH -PUBLIC WORKS
PETTY CASH ~PUBLIC WORKS
PETTY CASH -PUBLIC WORKS
PETTY CASH -PUBLIC WORKS
PETTY CASH -~PUBLIC WORKS
PETTY CASH ~-PUBLIC WORKS

PF PETTIBONE & COMPANY
PIONEER TIRE REPAIR

INC
INC

INC
INC

POMP’S TIRE SERVICE,
POMP’S TIRE SERVICE,
POMP’S TIRE SERVICE,
POMP’S TIRE SERVICE,

MICHAEL POTAPCZAK
PRO-LINE SAFETY PRODUCTS
RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS

RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS
RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS

DEPT-DIV

010924
010501
063447

010613
053442
010613
010926
010926
063447
011028
4300

010208
011029

053443
063447
010924
010821
010921
010924

010613
010925
010925
010925
010925
010925
010613
010924
010925

053443
010925

SCREENINGS - SSN 2850,
SCREENINGS - SSN 2850,
SCREENINGS - SSN 2850,

NOTARY FOR OFFICERS:
WWTP MANAGEMENT ASSIST
INVOICE 1901

CORRECT CODE

INVOICE 578204

INVOICE 578204

NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARI
REFUND FOR PARKING PER
REIMBURSEMENT -
REIMBURSEMENT -

REPLENISH PETTY CASH
REPLENISH PETTY CASH
REPLENISH PETTY CASH
REPLENISH PETTY CASH
REPLENISH PETTY CASH
REPLENISH PETTY CASH

e e B B B B

INVOICE 33626

INVOICE 7202

FOUR NEW TIRES PER INV
TIRES

SCRAP DISPOSAL FEE
FOUR NEW TIRES - INVOI
REIMBURSEMENT FOR OWN
INVOICE 116603

PARTS

PARTS
MISC. PARTS

SALES TAX

[eNeReRe]

o

o

o

o

o

[oNeReNe el

(=)

[oNeNoNol

[oR oo Rw]

oQo

COOOO0OO0O0

.00

.00

.00
.00

00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPAZ1

AMOUNT

79.20
196.00
150.00
425.20

216.00
214,337.25
300.00

640.00
238.50
238.50
1,117.00

58.65
60.00

75.00
8.95
83.95

39.35
38.78
20.00
50.00
35.98
60.00
244.11

109.70
77.24

503.72
146.96
26.00
543.20
1,219.88

99.41
25%9.00
187.37

48.55

80.92
316.84




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:
DATE: 08/13/15 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:31:12 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’G276’ and transact.ck date=’20150817 00:00:00.000°
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 8/15

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ~———=rm————w—w— VENDOR— == == mmmmm DEPT-DIV - DESCRIPTION——=—w~ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 74229 08/17/15 492 RAY O’HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE 1541614-N 0.00 206.96
105100 74230 08/17/15 14289 RED WING SHOE STORE 010921 INVOICE 23900000003186 0.00 127.49
105100 74231 08/17/15 14290 RED WING SHOE STORE 010921 INVOICE 2250000012024 0.00 407.97
105100 74231 08/17/15 14290 RED WING SHOE STORE 010924 INVOICE 2250000012024 0.00 2,001.64
105100 74231 08/17/15 14290 RED WING SHOE STORE 063447 INVOICE 2250000012024 0.00 2,311.87
105100 74231 08/17/15 14290 RED WING SHOE STORE 063448 INVOICE 2250000012024 0.00 871.19
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,592.67
105100 74232 08/17/15 13699 RITE-WAY AUTOMOTIVE SERV 010925 UNIT 782 - ALIGNMENT 0.00 113.98
105100 74232 08/17/15 13699 RITE-WAY AUTOMOTIVE SERV 010925 UNIT 323 -~ ALIGNMENT 0.00 141.98
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 255.96
105100 74233 08/17/15 11653 ROSEMARY MACKEY 010208 PER DIEM FOR MEALS AND 0.00 168.00
105100 74234 08/17/15 10927 ROWELL CHEMICAL CORP. 063448 2015 DELIVERY OF LIQUI 0.00 2,667.06
105100 74235 08/17/15 13064 RWA ENTERPRISE 010613 INVOICE FOR TABLES AND 0.00 300.00
105100 74236 08/17/15 14161 RX AUTO CARE 010925 RADIATOR REPAIR PER IN 0.00 200.00
105100 74237 08/17/15 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 INVOICE 13075 0.00 62.00
105100 74237 08/17/15 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 053443 INVOICE 13075 0.00 46.00
105100 74237 08/17/15 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 INVOICE 13184 0.00 108.00
105100 74237 08/17/15 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 INVOICE 13285 0.00 31.00
105100 74237 08/17/15 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 INVOICE 13263 0.00 31.00
105100 74237 08/17/15 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 053443 INVOICE 13263 0.00 31.00
105100 74237 08/17/15 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 063447 INVOICE 13075 0.00 31.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 340.00
105100 74238 08/17/15 9700 SAM’S CLUB/GECF 010613 JULY CHARGES 0.00 187.41
105100 74239 08/17/15 10201 GLORIA SIOLIDIS 010501 BACKGROUND INTERVIEW - 0.00 265.00
105100 74239 08/17/15 10201 GLORIA SIOLIDIS 010613 TRANSCRIPTION OF INTER 0.00 295.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 560.00
105100 74240 08/17/15 12709 SPRINT 010921 SVC 6/24-7/23/15 0.00 81.16
105100 74240 08/17/15 12709 SPRINT 010924 SVC 6/24-7/23/15 0.00 274.69
105100 74240 08/17/15 12709 SPRINT 053443 SVC 6/24-7/23/15 0.00 134.85
105100 74240 08/17/15 12709 SPRINT 063447 SVC 6/24-7/23/15 0.00 289.17
105100 74240 08/17/15 12709 SPRINT 063448 SVC 6/24-7/23/15 0.00 240.88
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,020.75
105100 74241 08/17/15 4095 STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA 010925 INVOICE C03748 0.00 114.76
105100 74241 08/17/15 4095 STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA 010925 INVOICE C04234 0.00 508.80
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 623.56
105100 74242 08/17/15 1320 STEINER ELECTRIC 063447 SEALING LICKNUT 0.00 56.35

105100 74243 08/17/15 13998 STRYPES PLUS MORE INC 043439 INVOICE 12992 0.00 170.00




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 08/13/15

TIME: 15:31:

12

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’G276’ and transact.ck date=’20150817 00:00:00.000’

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

8/15

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100

74244

74245
74245
74245
74245
74245
74245
74245

74246
74247
74248

74249
74249
74249
74249
74249
74249

74250

74251
74251

74252
74253

74254
74254
74254
74254
74254
74254
74254
74254
74254
74254
74254

74255

74256
74256

ISSUE DT
08/17/15

08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15

08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15

08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15

08/17/15

08/17/15
08/17/15

08/17/15
08/17/15

08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15
08/17/15

08/17/15

08/17/15
08/17/15

1762

5706
5706
5706
5706
5706
5706
5706

11730
12102
2027

1341
1341
1341
1341
1341
1341

11948

4985
4985

4406
12077

4207
4207
4207
4207
4207
4207
4207
4207
4207
4207
4207

12613

6793
6793

SUBURBAN LABORATORIES, I

SUPERIOR POWER WASHING
SUPERIOR POWER WASHING
SUPERIOR POWER WASHING

SUPERIOR POWER WASHING
SUPERIOR POWER WASHING

I
I
I
SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I
I
I
I

SUPERIOR POWER WASHING

TECHNIVISTA, INC.

THOMAS ENGINEERING GROUP

TRANS UNION CORPORATION

TURNER
TURNER
TURNER
TURNER
TURNER
TURNER

JUNCTION
JUNCTION
JUNCTION
JUNCTION
JUNCTION
JUNCTION

PRINTING
PRINTING
PRINTING
PRINTING
PRINTING
PRINTING

UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS

THE UPS STORE
THE UPS STORE

U.S.A.

BLUEBOOK

ROSAURA VALENCIA

VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON
VERIZON

WIRELESS
WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS
VERIZON WIRELESS

VIKING CHEMICAL COMPANY

DEPT-DIV

063447

010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613
010613

010208
083453
010613

010510
053443
063447
010510
053443
063447

010613

010613
010613

063447
010613

010613
010501
010510
011029
010208
053443
063447
011029
010510
010613
010210

063448

WALDSCHMIDT & ASSOC, INC 011029
WALDSCHMIDT & ASSOC, INC

011029

LEAD/COPPER, COLIFORM,

INVOICE 2904
INVOICE 2905
INVOICE 2906
INVOICE 2907
INVOICE 2908
INVOICE 2902
INVOICE 2903

2015 WEBSITE MAINTENAN
CONTRACT YEAR 2015 PRO
INVOICE 07500648

2000 -WINDOW SECURITY
2000 -WINDOW SECURITY